05/11/25 01:23:24

GLEATON'S

Mid Century Modern Downsizing Online Only Auction in Marietta, GA

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 25 12:00am ET

Lot
9900

9901
9902

9903
9903A
9904
9905
9906

9907

9908

9909
9910
9911
9912
9913
9914
9915
9916
9917
9918
9919
9920
9921
9922

9923
9924
9925

Title

Contemporary Modern Positano Terrazzo
Coffee Table

MCM Style Tripod Floor Lamp

BRAND NEW Quartet Infinity Glass Dry-Erase
Board (8 x 4)

Samsung 55" QLED Smart TV

Sony Play Station 4 Slim

Tar Tar Studio Abstract Canvas Wall Art
MCM Style Satin Brass Accent Table Lamp

Set of 4 Marquis by Waterford Markham
Crystal Champagne Flutes

Set of 4 Marquis by Waterford Markham
Crystal Champagne Flutes

Set of 4 Marquis by Waterford Crosby Crystal
Martini Glasses

Cuisinart Compact Automatic Bread Maker
Natural Tumbled Amethyst

Natural Tumbled Red Jasper

Natural Tumbled Blue Lace Agate

Natural White Quartz Raw Crystals
Natural Tumbled Rose Quartz

Natural Tumbled Red Goldstone

Natural Tumbled Green Adventurine
Natural Green Calcite Raw Crystals
Beautiful Fall Landscape Painting by |. Cafier
European Impressionist Cityscape Painting
Flora Still Life Oil Painting by L. Martin
Cute Unicorn Oil Painting

Set of 6 Cristal D'Arques Longchamp
Champagne Flutes

Nice Decorative Vase
Adorable Chinese Decorative Bowl
Vintage Capodimonte Porcelain Wishing Well

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 1 8:00pm ET


http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:23:24

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP DATE FOR AUCTION ITEMS IS September 2nd

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Movers List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service aswell as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

