

Mid Century Modern Downsizing Online Only Auction in Marietta, GA

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 25 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 1 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
9900	Contemporary Modern Positano Terrazzo Coffee Table
9901	MCM Style Tripod Floor Lamp
9902	BRAND NEW Quartet Infinity Glass Dry-Erase Board (8' x 4')
9903	Samsung 55" QLED Smart TV
9903A	Sony Play Station 4 Slim
9904	Tar Tar Studio Abstract Canvas Wall Art
9905	MCM Style Satin Brass Accent Table Lamp
9906	Set of 4 Marquis by Waterford Markham Crystal Champagne Flutes
9907	Set of 4 Marquis by Waterford Markham Crystal Champagne Flutes
9908	Set of 4 Marquis by Waterford Crosby Crystal Martini Glasses
9909	Cuisinart Compact Automatic Bread Maker
9910	Natural Tumbled Amethyst
9911	Natural Tumbled Red Jasper
9912	Natural Tumbled Blue Lace Agate
9913	Natural White Quartz Raw Crystals
9914	Natural Tumbled Rose Quartz
9915	Natural Tumbled Red Goldstone
9916	Natural Tumbled Green Adventurine
9917	Natural Green Calcite Raw Crystals
9918	Beautiful Fall Landscape Painting by I. Cafier
9919	European Impressionist Cityscape Painting
9920	Floral Still Life Oil Painting by L. Martin
9921	Cute Unicorn Oil Painting
9922	Set of 6 Cristal D'Arques Longchamp Champagne Flutes
9923	Nice Decorative Vase
9924	Adorable Chinese Decorative Bowl

Vintage Capodimonte Porcelain Wishing Well

9925

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP DATE FOR AUCTION ITEMS IS September 2nd IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton?s leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Movers List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>AppleAtlanta.com</u> <u>thumbtack.com</u> and <u>/>pickupnow.com</u> are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture <u>mover you can contact through Google.</u>

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**